

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2254 of 1984

Appellant :- A.Prasad And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.B. Sahai

Counsel for Respondent :- Dg.A

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel,J.

Hon'ble Harsh Kumar,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the next cause list.

A copy of paper book be furnished to learned counsel for the appellants during the course of the day.

Order Date :- 2.2.2018

Faridul