

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2254 of 1984

Appellant :- A.Prasad And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- R.B. Sahai, Madhusudan
Dikshit, Raghuraj Kishore**

Counsel for Respondent :- Dg.A

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha, J.

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

List this appeal on 20.8.2019.

Order Date :- 25.7.2019

Ruchi Agrahari